Markham West

NORTH

AOA Planet Fitness
AOE Michaels

AOH Dollar Tree
AOM Office Depot
AOR Studio 7 Salons

AOT Academy Sports & Outdoors

26,000 SF
24,000 SF
17,500 SF
26,600 SF

3,000 SF

70,000 SF

ROA U.S. Bank
ROB Mex-to-Go
ROC Pizza Hut
ROD Aspen Dental
ROE TCBY Yogurt

R4D Cornerstone Pharmacy

-

planet
fitness

2,390 SF

960 SF
3,300 SF
3,500 SF
1,450 SF

1,500 SF
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