## Markham West





A0A Planet Fitness	26,000 SF	R0A U.S. Bank	2,390 SF
A0E Michaels	24,000 SF	R0B Mex-to-Go	960 SF
A0H Dollar Tree	17,500 SF	R0C Pizza Hut	3,300 SF
A0M Office Depot	26,600 SF	R0D Aspen Dental	3,500 SF
A0R Studio 7 Salons	3,000 SF	R0E TCBY Yogurt	1,450 SF
A0T Academy Sports & Outdoors	70,000 SF	R4D Cornerstone Pharmacy	1,500 SF